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Technical Parameters

D1_MM

Material

Material technical
Thread

Info

KIPP Cam-action indexing
plungers without nut Metric
fine thread Stainless steel
1.4305, pin not hardened

M12X1,50X5

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 3

Standards

12mm

Stainless steel
1.4305

Metric fine thread
Material: Stainless

steel 1.4305.Version:

Bright. Pin ground,
not hardened.Note:
Came-action indexing
plungers are used
when the indexing
pin should not
project all the time.
Turning the handle
through 180° pulls
in the pin. A notch
ensures that the
handle remains in
this position.

Technical Specification

B
Bl
D
D1

10.8
3.6
5

12

58708.120.005
500690030498
31162807
4059245019007
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing
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