FABORY



KIPP Cam-action indexing plungers without nut Metric fine thread Stainless steel 1.4305, pin not hardened M12X1,50X5

Article number	58708.120.005
Brand	-
UBB	500690030498
UNSPSC	31162807
EAN	4059245019007
PKG. of 3	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Standards

D1_MM	12mm
Material	Stainless steel
Material technical	1.4305
Thread	Metric fine thread
Info	Material: Stainless steel 1.4305. Version: Bright. Pin ground, not hardened. Note: Cam-action indexing plungers are used when the indexing pin should not project all the time. Turning the handle through 180° pulls in the pin. A notch ensures that the handle remains in this position.

Technical Specification

Technical Drawing

В	10.8
B1	3.6
D	5
D1	12

D2	12
F1 = springiness D beginning in N	Y
F2 = springiness end in N	15
F x 30°	1.3
Н	8
L2	30
L3	25
L	46.8
P	1.5

